
3 Year Old Tuition 

2 Half Days (T,TH) $2,300 

3 Half Days (M,W,F) $2,800 

5 Half Days $3,950 

2 Full Days (T,TH) $2,950 

3 Full Days (M,W,F) $3,900 

5 Full Days $4,950 

Cabrini Parishioner Tuition Rates 

 

Tuition 

Amount  

Total Family 

Tuition* 

Child 1 $4,900 = $4,900 

 +   

Child 2 $3,200 = $8,100 

 +   

Child 3 $2,300 = $10,400 

ST. FRANCES CABRINI CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

2023-24 Tuition Rates 

Catholic Tuition Rates 

 

Tuition 

Amount  

Total Family 

Tuition* 

Child 1 $5,300 = $5,300 

 +   

Child 2 $3,700 = $9,000 

 +   

Child 3 $2,500 = $11,500 

Standard Tuition Rates 

 

Tuition 

Amount  

Total Family 

Tuition* 

Child 1 $6,100 = $6,100 

 +   

Child 2 $4,500 = $10,600 

 +   

Child 3 $3,300 = $13,900 

Cabrini Parishioner Tuition Rates 

 

Tuition 

Amount  

Total Family 

Tuition* 

Child 1 $7,600 = $7,600 

 +   

Child 2 $6,300 = $13,900 

 +   

Child 3 $6,000 = $19,900 

Catholic Tuition Rates 

 

Tuition 

Amount  

Total Family 

Tuition* 

Child 1 $8,500 = $8,500 

 +   

Child 2 $7,300 = $15,800 

 +   

Child 3 $6,800 = $22,600 

Standard Tuition Rates 

 

Tuition 

Amount  

Total Family 

Tuition* 

Child 1 $9,400 = $9,400 

 +   

Child 2 $8,100 = $17,500 

 +   

Child 3 $7,500 = $25,000 

Mini Monarch Preschool 

4 Year Old Tuition 

3 Half Days (M,W,F) $2,800 

5 Half Days $3,950 

3 Full Days (M,W,F) $3,900 

5 Full Days $4,950 

Grades K - 8 Grades 9 - 12 

*Plus $200 Non-Refundable Registration Fee Per Child 


